
RESOURCE CONTACTS  
Booking Holdings Inc.:  

Femi Thomas, SVP & Group Chief Compliance and Ethics Officer (Femi.Thomas@bookingholdings.com)  

Peter J. Millones, EVP General Counsel & Corporate Secretary (Peter.Millones@bookingholdings.com)  

Heather Royce, SVP HR (Heather.Royce@bookingholdings.com)  

Booking Holdings Ethics Ambassadors  

  Booking.com:  

Amy Sandra Lee, Deputy Chief Compliance Officer (Amy.Sandra.Lee@booking.com)  

Maria Barros, SVP & Chief Legal Officer (Maria.Barros@booking.com)  

Paulo Pisano, SVP & Chief People Officer (Paulo.Pisano@booking.com)  

Booking Ethics Ambassadors  

Priceline:  

Kerith Knechtel Compliance & Ethics Officer (Kerith.Knechtel@priceline.com)  

Heidi Garfield, General Counsel (Heidi.Garfield@priceline.com)  

Elizabeth Dente, Chief People Officer (Elizabeth.Dente@priceline.com)  

Priceline.com Ethics Ambassadors  

KAYAK & OpenTable:  

  Dominic Smith, Compliance & Ethics Officer (DSmith@kayak.com)  

  Grace Fu, General Counsel (gfu@kayak.com)  

  Simon Jones, Chief People Officer (Simon@kayak.com)  

  KAYAK & OpenTable Ethics Ambassadors  

 Agoda:  

Yim Woodman, Compliance & Ethics Officer (Yim.Woodman@agoda.com)  

Tom Thomas, General Counsel (Tom.Thomas@agoda.com)  

Eliana Carmel, Chief People Officer (Eliana.Carmel@agoda.com)  

Agoda Compliance Ambassadors 

 

Booking Holdings Financial Services: 

Therese Agnew, Chief Compliance Officer (therese.agnew@bookingholdingsfs.com) 

Nadia Saggi, Global Head of Legal (nadia.saggi@bookingholdingsfs.com) 

Sarah McCormack, Director of Compliance (sarah.mccormack@bookingholdingsfs.com) 

BHFS Ethics Ambassador (Colm Davis colm.davis@bookingholdingsfs.com) 
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